Protection Relays & Controls
© 2013 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Motor Protection–Pumps (PGR 6000 Family)
PGR-6800 SeRieS
Pump Protection Relay
Description
The PGR-6800 Pump Protection Relay provides protection for
pumps with three-phase motors up to 1,000 Vac. No current
transformers are required for currents up to 91 A. The protective
functions include overload, phase unbalance, phase loss, phase
sequence and undercurrent. The PGR-6800 Pump Protection
Relay is ideally suited for applications where operating without
load can induce failure. Motor current is monitored and an
undercurrent trip occurs when the current drops below a
preset level. No additional level detectors are required.
PGR-6800 SERIES
PGB-6800
(Remote Indication
and Reset Assembly)
(Pump Protection Relay)
M
L2
L1
ORdeRinG nuMbeR COnTROL POWeR FuLL-LOad CuRRenT
PGR-6801-24 24 Vdc 7-19.6 A
PGR-6801-120 120 Vac 7-19.6 A
PGR-6801-240 240 Vac 7-19.6 A
PGR-6802-24 24 Vdc 19-44.2 A
PGR-6802-120 120 Vac 19-44.2 A
PGR-6802-240 240 Vac 19-44.2 A
PGR-6803-24 24 Vdc 40-90.4 A
PGR-6803-120 120 Vac 40-90.4 A
PGR-6803-240 240 Vac 40-90.4 A
Ordering Information
Simplified Circuit Diagram
PGB-6800 Remote Indication
and Reset Assembly